Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

250 G10 B2NC3ES
FDOS

250 G10 B2PHGES
15.6" FDOS

250R G9 9B9X4EA
15.6" FDOS

255 G10 9G1GOET
15.6" FDOS

245 G10 8A550EA
14" FDOS

255 G10 9G1F9ET
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET
15.6" FDOS

Uriin

i3-1315U

i5-1334U

i3-1315U

R5-7530U

R5-7530U

R7-7730U

i5-1334U

8GB 512GB 15.6"

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 1TB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

250 G9 9M3J5AT i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9GI1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB 512SSD SSD

14" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" UBUNTU

NO049L354015EMEA ADL_VP_UBU

HP 250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

297,00
usb

359,00
usb

365,00
usb

415,00
usb

419,00
usb

424,00
usb

429,00
usb

439,00
usb

464,00
usb

479,00
usb

507,00
usb

534,00
usb



DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA VP_UBU

LATITUDE 3450 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
14" UBUNTU NOO61345014EMEA_VP_UBU

LATITUDE 3550 1i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N032L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

LATI 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB 14"
NO85L344

LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

LATITUDE 5450 U5-125U 8GB 512GB SSD
14" UBUNTU NOO6L545014EMEA VP UBU

LATITUDE 3440 i5-1335U 8GB 256GB SSD
14" W11PRO NO10L344014EMEA VP

LATITUDE 3540 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N022L354015EMEA VP_UBU

LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO1OL355015U

LATITUDE 3550 i7-1335U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" MX570 UBUNTU
XCTOL355015EMEA VGA V2

HP 9G1F9ET IH4 255 G10 R7-7730U 40GB 1TBSSD

DELL

DELL

DELL

LATITUDE 5550 U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" W11PRO NOO7L555015EMEA VP

LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO15L555015EMEA VP_UBU

LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" W11PRO NO15L555015EMEA VP

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

Dell

Dell

Dell

10+

10+

5+

5+

579,00
usb

589,00
usb

625,00
usb

629,00
usb

725,00
usb

755,00
usb

775,00
usb

789,00
usb

797,00
usb

809,00
usb

0,01 USD

925,00
usb

1.060,00
usb

1.199,00
usb



